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H*3706 (Rat #0611, Act #0523 of 1986) General Bill, By H.H. Keyserling, P. Freeman, T.E. Huff and Sheheen

A Bill to effectuate the powers granted to the states under Low-Level Radioactive Waste Policy Act Amendments of 1985,
P.L. 99-240; to provide for limitations on the use of the Barnwell Facility for disposal of low-level nuclear waste; to provide for
methods of increasing those limits; to provide for the collection of information under this Act and P.L. 99-240 and to provide
penalties for the failure to give this information; to impose the penalties authorized by P.L. 99-240 for failure to comply with the
requirements for nonsited compact regions and nonmember states set forth in such Act; to provide fo investigation of the
capacity of the Barnwell Site on December 31, 1992; to provide penalties for failure to comply with shipping standards; to
reserve the authority of the Department of Health and Environmental Control and the Budget and Control Board to act under
other authority; and to preserve the State's immunity under the Constitution of the United States. amended title

03/26/86
03/26/86
05/08/86
05/21/86
05/22/86
05/22/86
05/28/86
05/28/86
05/28/86
05/28/86
05/29/86
06/02/86
06/03/86
06/03/86
06/05/86
06/05/86
06/05/86
06/05/86
06/05/86
06/11/86
06/11/86
06/11/86
06/20/86

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House

Introduced and read first time HJ-1954

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-1954

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-2914
Debate adjourned HJ-3183

Amended HJ-3249

Debate adjourned until Tuesday, May 27, 1986 HJ-3253
Debate adjourned HJ-3392

Reconsidered HJ-3398

Amended HJ-3398

Read second time HJ-3405

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3492

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-3442
Read second time SJ-3487

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-3487
Amended SJ-3658

Read third time SJ-3658

Returned SJ-3665

Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-3873
Ratified R 611

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/11/86

Act No. 523
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