May 01, 2024, 04:51:31 am

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

House

03/26/86

H*3706 (Rat #0611, Act #0523 of 1986) General Bill, By H.H. Keyserling, P. Freeman, T.E. Huff and Sheheen

A Bill to effectuate the powers granted to the states under Low-Level Radioactive Waste Policy Act Amendments of 1985, P.L. 99-240; to provide for limitations on the use of the Barnwell Facility for disposal of low-level nuclear waste; to provide for methods of increasing those limits; to provide for the collection of information under this Act and P.L. 99-240 and to provide penalties for the failure to give this information; to impose the penalties authorized by P.L. 99-240 for failure to comply with the requirements for nonsited compact regions and nonmember states set forth in such Act; to provide fo investigation of the capacity of the Barnwell Site on December 31, 1992; to provide penalties for failure to comply with shipping standards; to reserve the authority of the Department of Health and Environmental Control and the Budget and Control Board to act under other authority; and to preserve the State's immunity under the Constitution of the United States. amended title

03/26/86	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-1954
05/08/86	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-2914
05/21/86	House	Debate adjourned HJ-3183
05/22/86	House	Amended HJ-3249
05/22/86	House	Debate adjourned until Tuesday, May 27, 1986 HJ-3253
05/28/86	House	Debate adjourned HJ-3392
05/28/86	House	Reconsidered HJ-3398
05/28/86	House	Amended HJ-3398
05/28/86	House	Read second time HJ-3405
05/29/86	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3492
06/02/86	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-3442
06/03/86	Senate	Read second time SJ-3487
06/03/86	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-3487
06/05/86	Senate	Amended SJ-3658
06/05/86	Senate	Read third time SJ-3658
06/05/86	Senate	Returned SJ-3665
06/05/86	House	Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-3873
06/05/86		Ratified R 611
06/11/86		Signed By Governor
06/11/86		Effective date 06/11/86
06/11/86		Act No. 523
06/20/86		Copies available

Introduced and read first time HJ-1954